

Rajganj College, Rajganj

(A Govt. of West Bengal Aided Degree College) Affiliated to the University of North Bengal, Siliguri, Darjeeling Established: 2009

Criteria 3.4.1 - Outcomes of Extension activities in the neighborhood community in terms of impact and sensitizing the students to social issues for their holistic development during the last five years.

Rajganj College, Totaigach, Rajganj, West Bengal - 735134

Email: rajganjcollege@gmail.com Website: www.rajganjcollege.ac.in Contact No.: 03561-254356



Rajganj College

Rajganj College, Totaigach, Rajganj, West Bengal - 735134

CRITERIA 3: RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION

Criteria 3.4.1 - Outcomes of Extension activities in the neighborhood community in terms of impact and sensitizing the students to social issues for their holistic development during the last five years.

SL. NO.	PARTICULARS	VIEW DOCUMENTS
1	NSS Activities Report for the session 2018-19	VIEW DOCUMENTS
2	NSS Activities Report for the session 2019-20	VIEW DOCUMENTS
3	NSS Activities Report for the session 2020-21	VIEW DOCUMENTS
4	NSS Activities Report for the session 2021-22	VIEW DOCUMENTS
5	NSS Activities Report for the session 2022-23	VIEW DOCUMENTS
6	NSS Activities' Photos	VIEW DOCUMENTS